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Financial Planning, Performance,

and Analytics

CMA Part 1 Schedule

Session 1 External Financial Reporting Decisions (15%) Saturday, October 16, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 2 External Financial Reporting Decisions Monday, October 18, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 3 External Financial Reporting Decisions Wednesday, October 20, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 4 Planning, budgeting, and Forecasting (20%) Saturday, October 23, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 5 Planning, budgeting, and Forecasting Monday, October 25, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 6 Planning, budgeting, and Forecasting Wednesday, October 27, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 7 Planning, budgeting, and Forecasting Saturday, October 30, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 8 Performance Management (20%) Monday, November 1, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 9 Performance Management Wednesday, November 3, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 10 Performance Management Saturday, November 6, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 11 Performance Management Monday, November 8, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 12 cost Management (15%) Wednesday, November 10,2021  05:30- 08:30
Session 13 cost Management Saturday, November 13, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 14 cost Management Monday, November 15, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 15 Internal controls (15%) Wednesday, November 17, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 16 Internal controls Saturday, November 20, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 17 Technology analytics (15%) Monday, November 22, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 18 Technology analytics Wednesday, November 24,2021  05:30- 08:30
Session 19 Practice & Review Session (Q&A) Saturday, November 27, 2021 05:30- 08:30
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Strategic Financial Management

CMA Part 2 Schedule

Session 1 Financial Statement Analysis (20%) Monday, November 29, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 2 Financial Statement Analysis Wednesday, December 01, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 3 Financial Statement Analysis Saturday, December 04, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 4 Financial Statement Analysis Monday, December 06, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 5 Corporate Finance (20%) Wednesday, December 08, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 6 Corporate Finance Saturday, December 11, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 7 Corporate Finance Monday, December 13, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 8 Corporate Finance Wednesday, December 15, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 9 Decision Analysis (25%) Saturday, December 18, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 10 Decision Analysis Monday, December 20, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 11 Decision Analysis Wednesday, December 22, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 12 Decision Analysis Saturday, December 25, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 13 Risk Management (10%) Monday, December 27, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 14 Risk Management Wednesday December 29, 2021 05:30- 08:30
Session 15 Investment Decisions (10%) Saturday, January 01, 2022 05:30- 08:30
Session 16 Investment Decisions Monday, January 03, 2022 05:30- 08:30
Session 17 Professional Ethics (15%) Wednesday, January 05, 2022 05:30- 08:30
Session 18 Professional Ethics Saturday, January 08, 2022 05:30- 08:30
Session 19 Practice & Review Session (Q&A) Monday, January 10, 2022 05:30- 08:30
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